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Positions applied for: PUMPMAN     Date of readiness: 28/07/2023 

PHOTO 

Surname: BERIDZE Name: MAMUKA 

Father’s name: SHAKRO BERIDZE Mother’s name: MANANA BERIDZE 

Date of birth: 08/05/1984 Nationality: GEORGIA 

Place of  birth: KHELVACHAURI Marital status: MARRIED 

N of children under 18: 3 

Home Address: Benze/TAMAR MEPHE STR5,APT 
N10 

Contact Phone: +995 558 16 93 31  

E-mail: Mr.beridze1984@mail.ru Skype/Telegram:  

Next of kin: LAURA KAKABADZE Relation: WIFE 

Next of kin’s address: Benze/TAMAR MEPHE STR5,APT N10 Next of kin’s phone №: +995 555 16 93 31  

Height (cm): 174 Weight (kg): 84 Size of Overall (EUR): 
 

XL Shoes (EUR): 
 

42 

Eyes Colour: BLUE Hair Colour: BLACK 

 Marine Education  

Name of maritime college or academy BATUMI STATE 
MARITIME 
ACADEMY 

From 2001 

Department  Till 2007 

 PASSPORTS  and  CERTIFICATES  

DOCUMENT NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

TRAVEL PASSPORT: 18AF82045 GEORGIA 3/12/2020 03/12/2030 

SEAMAN’S BOOK: GE002134 GEORGIA 11/01/2022 10/01/2027 

CIVIL PASSPORT:     

U.S. VISA:     

OTHER VALID VISA:     

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 1 MTA-00-012393 30/11/2020 10/11/2025 GEORGIA 

RANK / CAPACITY  
ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 1     

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 2     

RANK / CAPACITY  

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 2 PA0465180 GEORGIA 09/06/2023 20/01/2028 

 CERTIFICATE  NUMBER  ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

GMDSS CERTIFICATE/ENDORSEMENT     

BASIC SAFETY TRAINING BST02-146631 09/09/2021 03/09/2026 GEORGIA 

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT FRB02-146639 09/09/2021 09/09/2026 GEORGIA 

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING AFT02-131608 24/11/2020 20/11/2025 GEORGIA 

  MEDICAL FIRST AID / MEDICAL CARE     

SHIPS SECURITY OFFICER     

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES  SEC01-178921 13/01/2023 12/01/2028 GEORGIA 

SECURITY AWARENESS SEC01-178921 13/01/2023 12/01/2028 GEORGIA 

SHIPS SAFETY OFFICER / ISM     

RADAR NAVIGATION, RADAR PLOTTING AND USE 
OF ARPA 

    

DANGEROUS & HAZARDOUS CARGOES     

BRIDGE TEAM MNGT/ ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE 
MNGT 

    

ECDIS GENERIC     

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CHEMICAL TANKER  
CERTIFICATE 

OCG02-130683 10/11/2020 08/11/2025 GEORGIA 

ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL / CHEMICAL TANKER  
CERTIFICATE 

OCG02-146642 09/09/2021 20/08/2026 GEORGIA 

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL AND CHEMICAL TANKER 
- ENDORSEMENT 

    

ADV. TRAINING FOR OIL / CHEMICAL TANKER  -
ENDORSEMENT 
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BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO     

HIGH VOLTAGE EL. EQUIPMENT     

ECDIS SPECIFIC     

COOK / MESSMAN  (MLC-2006)     

YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE  GEORGIA 20/11/2013 UNLIMITED 
COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATE  GEORGIA 05/01/2022 

26/01/2022 
 



 

АPPLICATION FORM 

 

 
 

 

Date: 25.10.2022 
Prepared by: Quality Manager. Approved by: Crewing Director. Validated by: Quality Manager.  3 / 4 

 FOREIGN SEAMAN’S ID / RECORD  BOOKS  

 CERTIFICATE  NUMBER  ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 

     

     

     

       

PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE 

FROM TO POSITION SALARY NAME OF 
VESSEL 

SHIPOWNER TYPE OF 
VESSEL 

TYPE OF 
ENGINE 

BUILD 
YEAR 

DWT BHP FLAG CREWING AGENT 

18/06/2
015 

08/02/20
16 

PUMPM
AN 

2700$ ALEYNA 
MERCAN 

MRC SHIPPING OIL CH 
TANKER 

MAK 
6M25 

2005 4037  MALTA  

24/05/2
016 

22/12/20
16 

PUMPM
AN 

2700$ MRC 
SEMIRAMIS 

MRC SHIPPING OIL CH 
TANKER 

MAK 
6M31C 

2008 6137  MALTA  

25/08/2
017 

10/10/20
17 

PUMPM
AN 

2700$ MRC HATICE 
ANA 

MRC SHIPPING OIL CH 
TANKER 

MAK 
9M 25C  

2011 6131  MALTA  

27/10/2
017 

25/05/20
18 

PUMPAN 2700$ MRC  
SEMIRAMIS 

MRC SHIPPING OIL CH 
TANKER 

MAK 
6M32C 

2008 6137  MALTA  

03/10/2
018 

24/02/20
19 

PUMPM
AN 

2700$ MRC MINA MRC SHIPPING OIL CH 
TANKER 

MAN 
STX 8L  

2009 7718  MALTA  

28/03/2
019 

26/10/20
19 

PUMPM
AN 

2850$ MED 
ATLANTIC 

SEA TANKERS 
4LTD 

OIL CH 
TANKER 

7200 2011 26234  MALTA  

23/12/2
019 

31/08/20
20 

PUMPM
AN 

2850& MED 
ATLANTIC 

SEA TANKERS 
4LTD 

OIL CH 
TANKER 

7200 2011 26234  MALTA  

16/03/2
021 

10/07/20
21 

PUMPM
AN 

3000& LADY VIK 
 

AURIGA 
SHIPPING 
MANAGEMENT 
PTE LTD 

CRUDE OIL 
TANKER 

HYUND
AI-MAN 
B&W 

2000 153,0
71 

22920 BELIZE  

10/11/2
021 

29/12/20
21 

PUMPM
AN 

3300$ OSPREY 
 

BLUMRICH 
TRAINING LP 

OIL 
TANKER 

MAN 
B&W 
6S70M
C 

1997 14664
5 

 CAMER
OON 

 

26/04/2
022 

19/12/20
22 

PUMPM
AN 

3200$ POLYAIGOS BSM SHIPPING OIL 
TANKER 

HSD 
B&W 
5S60M
C 

 69,51
0,00 

13900 MALTA  
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26/01/2
023 

09/06/20
23 

PUMPM
AN 

3400E
URO 

LUCIA A HERKULES 
NAVIGATION 

CRUDE OIL 
TANKER 

HSD-
MAN 
B&W 
6S70M
C 

2003 159 9
97  

 PANA
MA 

 

25.01.2
024 

27.08.20
24 

PUMPME
N 

3500 M/TEYLE (EX 
PAPA) 

RECORSHIP LTD CRUDE OIL 
TANKER 

HHM 
MAN-
B&W 
7S80M
C 

2006 299.2
35 MT 

22650 
KW 

PAANA
MA 

 

18.10.2
024 

28.03.20
25 

PUMPME
N 

4000 MT Thea “ex 
guise,, 

TBS GROUP 
CO.LIMITED 

Crude oil 
tanker 

SULZER 
7ERTY6
2U 

2002 109.3
00 

15540K
W 

Palau  

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS 
COMPANY PERSON IN CHARGE CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail) 

   

   

   
   

   
 I hereby confirm that above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this information will be held in the computer database due to my real or possible 

employment. Signing it, I willfully give my permission to collect and process my personal information and to use it in all and legal way. I give my permission for my personal information to be 
provided to the possible employers and any other persons, if such need arises for my employment. Besides, I permit the ZOLOS SHIPPING LLC employees to request personal information (data) 
about me from my former employers. 

Date: 28/07/2023      Signature:  


