Positions applied for: PUMPMAN			Date of reading			iess:					
Surname: BERIDZE		BERIDZE	RIDZE		Name:		MAMUKA				
Father's name:		SHAKRO BERIDZE		Mother	Mother's name:		MANANA BE	RIDZE			
Date of birth:		08/05/1984		Nationa	Nationality:		GEORGIA				
Place of birth: KI		KHELVACHAURI		Marital	Marital status:		MARRIED				
N of children under 1	18:	3					<u> </u>		1		
Home Address:		Benze/TAMAR MEPH	E STR5.APT	Contact	t Phone	e:	+995 558 16	93 31			
		N10	,						-	96	
E-mail:		Mr.beridze1984@mail.ru		Skype/	Skype/Telegram:				РНОТО		
Next of kin:	xt of kin: LAURA KAKABADZE						Relation:		WIFE		
Next of kin's addres	ss:	Benze/TAMAR MEPH	IE STR5,APT	N10			Next of kin's	phone №:	+995	555 16 93 31	
Height (cm): 174		Weight (kg):	84	Size of O	verall	(EUR):	XL	Shoes (EUF		42	
Eyes Colour: BLU	_	Hair Colour:	BLACK			,			,-		
				Marir	ne Edu	cation					
Name of maritime of	Name of maritime college or academy			BATUMI STATE From MARITIME ACADEMY			2001		001		
Department					Till			2007			
•			P/	ASSPORTS	and C	ERTIFICA	ATES				
DC	осим	ENT		UMBER		1	UED DATE	VALID UI	NTIL	PLACE	
TRAVEL PASSPORT:			18AF82045				EORGIA	3/12/2020		03/12/2030	
SEAMAN'S BOOK:			GE002134		GEORGIA		11/01/2022		10/01/2027		
CIVIL PASSPORT:								<u> </u>			
U.S. VISA:											
OTHER VALID VISA:											
CERTIFICATE OF COM	IPETEN	ICY # 1	MTA-00-012393			30/11/2020		10/11/2025		GEORGIA	
RANK / CAPACITY									1		
ENDORSEMENT OF CE											
CERTIFICATE OF COM	IPETEN	ICY # 2									
RANK / CAPACITY ENDORSEMENT OF CE	EDTIEL	CATE # 2	DA046E190			GEORGIA		09/06/2023		20/01/2028	
	TIFICAT		PA0465180 NUMBER			ISSUED DATE		VALID UNTIL		20/01/2028 PLACE	
GMDSS CERTIFICATE/			NUIVIDER			1330ED DATE		VALID OIVIIL		FLACE	
BASIC SAFETY TRAINII		MOCIVILIA I	BST02-1466	31		09/09/2021		03/09/2026		GEORGIA	
PROFICIENCY IN SURV		CRAFT	FRB02-1466			09/09/2021		09/09/2026		GEORGIA	
ADVANCED FIRE FIGH			AFT02-131608			24/11/2020		20/11/2025		GEORGIA	
MEDICAL FIRST AID / N	MEDICA	AL CARE									
SHIPS SECURITY OFFICE											
DESIGNATED SECURIT		TIES	SEC01-178921 SEC01-178921			13/01/2023		12/01/2028		GEORGIA	
	SECURITY AWARENESS					13/01/2023		12/01/2028		GEORGIA	
	SHIPS SAFETY OFFICER / ISM RADAR NAVIGATION, RADAR PLOTTING AND USE										
OF ARPA	, RADA	AN PLOTTING AND USE									
DANGEROUS & HAZARDOUS CARGOES											
BRIDGE TEAM MNGT/ ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE MNGT											
ECDIS GENERIC											
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CHEMICAL TANKER CERTIFICATE			OCG02-130683		10/11/2020		08/11/2025		GEORGIA		
CERTIFICATE				542		09/09/2	2021	20/08/2026	j 	GEORGIA	
BASIC TRAINING FOR - ENDORSEMENT											
ADV. TRAINING FOR O											

BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO			
HIGH VOLTAGE EL. EQUIPMENT			
ECDIS SPECIFIC			
COOK / MESSMAN (MLC-2006)			
YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE	GEORGIA	20/11/2013	UNLIMITED
COVID-19 VACCINATION CERTIFICATE	GEORGIA	05/01/2022	

	FOREIGN SEAMAN'S ID / RECORD				
CERTIFICATE	NUMBER	ISSUED DATE	VALID UNTIL PLACE		
	_		_	_	

	PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE											
FROM	то	POSITION	SALARY	NAME OF	SHIPOWNER	TYPE OF	TYPE OF	BUILD	DWT	ВНР	FLAG	CREWING AGENT
	1 1			VESSEL		VESSEL	ENGINE	YEAR				
18/06/2	08/02/20	PUMPM	2700\$	ALEYNA	MRC SHIPPING	OIL CH	MAK	2005	4037		MALTA	
015	16	AN		MERCAN		TANKER	6M25					
24/05/2	22/12/20	PUMPM	2700\$	MRC	MRC SHIPPING	OIL CH	MAK	2008	6137		MALTA	
016	16	AN		SEMIRAMIS		TANKER	6M31C					
25/08/2	10/10/20	PUMPM	2700\$	MRC HATICE	MRC SHIPPING	OIL CH	MAK	2011	6131		MALTA	
017	17	AN		ANA		TANKER	9M 25C					
27/10/2	25/05/20	PUMPAN	2700\$	MRC	MRC SHIPPING	OIL CH	MAK	2008	6137		MALTA	
017	18			SEMIRAMIS		TANKER	6M32C					
03/10/2	24/02/20	PUMPM	2700\$	MRC MINA	MRC SHIPPING	OIL CH	MAN	2009	7718		MALTA	
018	19	AN				TANKER	STX 8L					
28/03/2	26/10/20	PUMPM	2850\$	MED	SEA TANKERS	OIL CH	7200	2011	26234		MALTA	
019	19	AN		ATLANTIC	4LTD	TANKER						
23/12/2	31/08/20	PUMPM	2850&	MED	SEA TANKERS	OIL CH	7200	2011	26234		MALTA	
019	20	AN		ATLANTIC	4LTD	TANKER						
16/03/2	10/07/20	PUMPM	3000&	LADY VIK	AURIGA	CRUDE OIL	HYUND	2000	153,0	22920	BELIZE	
021	21	AN			SHIPPING	TANKER	AI-MAN		71			
					MANAGEMENT		B&W					
					PTE LTD							
10/11/2	29/12/20	PUMPM	3300\$	OSPREY	BLUMRICH	OIL	MAN	1997	14664		CAMER	
021	21	AN			TRAINING LP	TANKER	B&W		5		OON	
							6S70M					
							C					
26/04/2	19/12/20	PUMPM	3200\$	POLYAIGOS	BSM SHIPPING	OIL	HSD		69,51	13900	MALTA	
022	22	AN	32009	. 521711303	23.77 37 11 7 11 40	TANKER	B&W		0,00	13300		
U		,				.,	5S60M		3,55			
							C					

26/01/2 023	09/06/20 23	PUMPM AN	3400E URO	LUCIA A	HERKULES NAVIGATION	CRUDE OIL TANKER	HSD- MAN	2003	159 9 97		PANA MA	
							6S70M					
25.01.2 024	27.08.20 24	PUMPME N	3500	M/TEYLE (EX PAPA)	RECORSHIP LTD	CRUDE OIL TANKER	C HHM MAN- B&W 7S80M C	2006	299.2 35 MT	22650 KW	PAANA MA	
18.10.2 024	28.03.20 25	PUMPME N	4000	MT Thea "ex guise,,	TBS GROUP CO.LIMITED	Crude oil tanker	SULZER 7ERTY6 2U	2002	109.3 00	15540K W	Palau	
			•	•	BRIEF INFORM	ATION ABOUT PR	EVIOUS EMP	LOYERS		•		
COMPANY PERSON IN CHARGE CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail)										Phone Number, e-mail)		
		•			·	-						ase due to my real or possible
					•	• •						ny personal information to be
	1 '	ed to the possib ne from my for			sons, if such need arises	for my employm	ent. Besides,	I permit the 20	OLOS SHIPPII	NG LLC emplo	oyees to requ	uest personal information (data)
Date:	28/07/202	•	cr cilipio	,					Signatu			